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a bit of Italy out of Italy

Stuffed Squids with
Chopped Tomatoes
番茄渍鱿鱼

Chicken with
Chopped Tomatoes
番茄烤鸡

Spicy Maccheroni with
Chopped Tomatoes
香辣通心粉

Box Size - 外箱尺寸 (cm/公分) 

Pcs/Box - 件/箱

47,3x31,5x15h

6

Box/Layer - 箱/层 6

Layer/Pallet (Dry) - 层/托盘(普通) 10

Layer/Pallet (Not Dry) - 层/托盘(恒温) NA

Pallet/Cont. (20”/40”) - 托盘/集装箱(20/40尺) 11/23
Pallet Size - 集装箱尺寸(cm/公分)  120 x 80

Chopped Tomatoes - Can
Triveri

特里维利碎番茄 － 罐装

Producer: Triveri
Ingredients: Tomatoes, tomato juice
Shelf Life: 36 months 
Size: 2500g
Preservation: Store in a cool and dry place, 
away from direct sunlight; refrigerate after 
opening (2-8°C) for no more than 3 days.
Description: A type of sauce made of 
high-liquid content and soft flesh of tomatoes, 
ideal to prepare simple and appealing sauces. 
Obtained by 100% Italian fresh tomatoes, 
Contains no preservatives. Free from all main 
allergens: cereal, shellfish, egg, fish, peanuts, 
soy, milk, nuts, mustard, seeds, sulfur dioxide, 
lupin beans.

生产商: Triveri
原料: 番茄；番茄汁
保质期: 36个月  
大小: 2500克
保存：放在通风阴凉处，避免阳光直射; 开封后
请冷藏（2-8°C）保存，三日内食用为宜。
说明: 使用多汁的新鲜软番茄制作，用于制作简
单的吸引人的番茄酱，使用100%意大利天热新
鲜番茄制成，不添加任何防腐剂。不含任何过
敏原物质，如：谷物，贝类，蛋，鱼，花生，
大豆，牛奶，坚果，芥末，种子，二氧化硫，
羽扇豆。

NUTRITION FACTS (per 100g) 
Energy
Proteins

Carbohydrates

Fibre
Fat

21 Kcal

1,2 g

3,9 g

0,43 g

0,5 g

21 千卡
1,2 克
3,9 克

0,43 克
0,5 克

碳水化合物

能量

蛋白质

脂肪

纤维

营养成分表（每100克）

Degree Brix

Added Salt
PH

>6,0°Bx

-

<4,5

>6,0°Bx

-
<4,5

百利糖度

酸碱值
加盐


